geritif
ampari, Martini Dry/Bianco/Rosso
Ricard, Fernet Blanca

Pimm’s no.1, Aperol

Gin

Tanqueray,Bombay Sapphire(England)
Hendrick’s (Scotland), Caorunn

Rum

Malibu Coconut Rum

Havana 7 Years, Abelha Cachaca
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Vodka

Absolut or Flavour (Sweden)
Grey Goose, Ciroc (France)
Belvedere (Poland)

Ketel One (Netherlands)
Beluga Noble (Russia)

Tequila
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Reposado

Liqueur

Bailey’s Irish Cream, Amaretto,
Kahlua, Grand Marnier, Galliano,
Southern Comfort, Sambuca White
or Black, Patron XO Café

Bourbon & Whisky

&

TREE TOPS
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BEVERAGE LIST

260
260
260

350
550

260
350
550

320
350
350
350
550

550

550
260

350

Jim Beam, Canadian Club, Jack Daniel's 260
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Scotch Whisky

Chivas 12 Yrs.

Monkey Shoulder

JW Gold Label, Double Black, Platinum
JW & Sons Gold Label-XR 21

JW Blue Label

Single Malt Whisky

Glenfiddich, Cragganmore 12 Yrs.
Talisker, Glenmorangie 10 Yrs.
Singleton, Dalwhinnie 15 Yrs.
Singleton, Glenfiddich 18 Yrs.

Beer

Singha, Heineken, Chang, Asahi
San Miguel Light

Corona

Fresh Juices

Orange, Watermelon
Young coconut

100% Shiraz grape juice

Mineral water
Acqua Panna 250 ml. (Italy)
Acqua Panna 750 ml. (ltaly)

San Pellegrino 250 ml. (Italy)
San Pellegrino 750 ml. (ltaly)

Soft Drink
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Mirinda Orange
7 Up, Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda Water

Prices are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable government tax.

300
350
400
650
950

350
450
550
650

160
190
300

250
190
190

130
230

150
300

100




